
745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Passport for Adams:
Stalingrad" (U.S.A. programme)
8.29 Fairey Aviation Works
Band,* Beaufighters "’ (Johnstone),
"Academic Festival’ Overture
(Brahms, arr. Wright)
8.38 Les Allen and his Cana-
dian Bachelors,"Mine Alone" (Wrubel)
841 BBC Wireless Military
Band,
"Dance of the Tumlers"
(Rimsky-Korsakov), "Dance ofthe Dwarfs" (Grieg, arr. God-frey)
8.49 Alexander and Mose (vocalcomic), ;

"You Gotter Be" (Weston-Lee)
8.52 Band of the Queen’s Royal
Regiment,
"New Post Horn Galop," ‘Jolly
Shipmates" (Barsotti)8.0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Hillingdon Orchestra,"Hibernia" Selection (Char-rosin)
9.31 BBC Brains Trust
9.52 Albert Sandler Trio,
Old English Melodies (arr.Byfield)
10. 0 Recorded Interlude
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

RAW, DUNEDIN
: 1140 kc. 263 m.

5. 0 p.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.45 © "Adventure"8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Cortot (piano) and Thibaud
(violin), Sonata in A Major, Op.
13 (Faure)
8.24 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
8.27. Noal Newton-Wood (pian-ist), Sonata No. 2 in A. Flat
Major, Op. 39 (Weber)
8.55 The Eily Ney Trio, Rondo
All’ongareso (Haydn)
98. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
The Busch-Serkin Trio: Trio in
E Flat Major, Op. 100 (Schu-bert)
9.40 Alexander Kipnis (bass)9.44 Goossens (oboe) and In-ternational String Quartet,
Quintet for Oboe and Strings
10. O° Variety10.30 Close down

"IN/ 72 INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoo}session (see page 40)
12. 0 Lunch. music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session

5. 0-5.15 Children’s session: In-
troducing an operetta based on"Red Riding Hood.’? composed
byae George Dallard, Wood-ands
5.45 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme645 Hill Billy Round-up
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "The Royal Air Force Re-
quire Linen-Flax," talk by Mr.W. R. Harris
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 ‘East Side of Heaven’’
9.30 "The Great Gildersleeve"
(U.S.A. programme)
9.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. June 6
1ZB DBs ~'m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime music
12.30pm. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Gally)1.15 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
ne Pe3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Orrin Tucker and
Bonnie Baker!
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)10.30 Youth Must Have its
Swing!
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne4. 0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head
6.15 London News
Bachelor’s Children
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando Story
Miss Portia Intervenes
This Man is Dangerous
Melodies of the Movies
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life

. Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Voices of Yesterday:
William H. Gillette
10.45 Relay of Dance Music from
Roseland Cabaret
11. 0 London News
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37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Janebe The Treasure of the Lore-6
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Taik by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)1.15 .London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 We Were Young
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
5. 0 Children’s session with
the Scouts6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head

6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
645 Still in Demand
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.830 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives8.5 This Man is Dangerous!
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
8. 1 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Common
Things Seldom Seen
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

47ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30pm. Talk by Anne stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.45 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
Woyce)8.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session5. O Halliday and Son6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’seadH
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story7.45 WNightcap Yarns8.5 This Man Is Dangerous8.45 Bachelor’s Children9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Nature Hides
Her Family10. 0 Stump Julian Lee11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Out of the Darkness
8. 5 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Melodies in Waltztime
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life: Riddles of the
Rocks
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

FRESH EGGS
EVERY DAY!
how to solve the
EGG PROBLEM
A well-cared-forpulletlays150eggs in ber
first scason 1 Think of bringing in Eresb
eggsdaily from your owo ben-house1 It's
an easy solution to the egg problem; for a
few well-bred laying bens are little trouble
Or expense: Theyeat up tbe bouse scraps
andwith theregularaddition to theirmasbofLaymorPoultryTonic;willkeepbealthy
and vigorous and, consequently,lay regu-
larly. Plenty ofgrit, suitable green food
and 4 reliable tonic are all they need, and
your grocer Or store bas LaymorPoultry
Tonic: LI7A

{1
Be a Merry Andrew!
A bubblingmorningglassofAndrews is thebest way to the cheerfulnessofgood healthFor health ig based on Inner Cleanliness,
and Andrews ensures Inner Cleanliness by
clearing the system of clogging impurities:Andrewsmeets the needs ofmodernpeople JNVIGoRATINGin the most pleasant and effective way_it
enhances pep and personalityby promoting
good health: ANDREWSBUY THE LARGE SIZE

IT'S MOST ECONOMCAL LIVER
SALT

7or InnerCleanliness NFERVESTE 8-0}
8692 a{bereqularwithYour

ANDREWS LIVERSALT
SCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE NEWCASTLE- ON-TYNE, ENGLAND


